
Unless otherwise indicated, meetings begin at 2 PM and conclude by 4:00 PM. 

Fall 2023 (as of July 31, 2023), wk of March 19 revised Jan 12 2024

Thursday August 24 New Faculty Orientation 

Wednesday August 30 Faculty Welcome Back Meeting (Morning)/School Meetings (2 PM) 

Thursday August 31 Chairs and Directors via Zoom 

Monday September 4 LABOR DAY (no classes) 

Tuesday September 5 Semester Classes Begin (Main and 7 week first session) 
Department Meetings 

Thursday September 7 Convocation 

Tuesday September 12 Faculty Development/Instructional Technology/General Education 
Curriculum 

Thursday September 14  Faculty Concerns/Salary and Benefits 

Tuesday September 19 School Curriculum Committee/IRRB 

Thursday September 21 Mercy Day Mass / Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly 

Tuesday September 26 Academic Program Review and Assessment 

Thursday September 28 Faculty Assembly 

Tuesday October 3 School Meetings 

Thursday October 5 Celebration of Faculty Scholarship 

Mon-Tues October 9-10 FALL BREAK  (no classes) 

Thursday October 12 Chairs and Directors 

Tuesday October 17 2 PM: Department Meetings 4 PM: Blue and Gold Talk Dr. Seema 
Yasmin 

Thursday October 19 Faculty Development/Instructional Technology/General Education 
Curriculum  

Tuesday October 24 President’s State of the University Address  / 7 Week 1st Session Ends 

Wednesday October 25 7  Week 2 Session Begins 

Thursday October 26 Faculty Concerns/Salary and Benefits 

Tuesday October 31 School Curriculum Committee/IRRB 

Thursday November 2 Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly/Academic Program Review 
and Assessment 

Tuesday November 7 Faculty Assembly 

Thursday November 9 School Meetings 

Tuesday November 14 Chairs and Directors 

Thursday November 16 Department Meetings 

Tuesday November 21 Faculty Development/Instructional Technology/General Education 
Curriculum 

Wed-Sun November 22-26 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (no classes) 

Tuesday November 28 Faculty Concerns/Salary and Benefits 

Thursday November 30 School Curriculum Committee/IRRB/ 

Tuesday December 5 Tree Lighting  3:15 PM: Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly 
Meeting 

Thursday December 7 Faculty Assembly 

Tuesday December 12 Study Day (no classes) 

Wed-Tues December 13-19 Final Exams 



Spring 2024 (as of July 31, 2023)

Tuesday January 16 Classes Begin/Provost’s Welcome Back Meeting (2 
PM)/Chairs/Directors 3 PM 

Thursday January 18 Department Meetings 

Tuesday January 23 School Meetings 

Thursday January 25 Faculty Development/Instructional Technology/General 
Education Curriculum/  

Tuesday January 30 Faculty Concerns/Salary and Benefits 

Thursday February 1 School Curriculum Committee/IRRB 

Tuesday February 6 Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly/Academic Program 
Review and Assessment 

Thursday February 8 Faculty Assembly 

Tuesday February 13 Mass of the Holy Spirit 

Thursday February 15 Chairs/Directors 

Tuesday February 20 Department Meetings 

Thursday February 22 School Meetings 

Sun-Sat Feb 25-March 2 SPRING BREAK (no classes) 

Tuesday March 5 Faculty Development/Instructional Technology/General 
Education Curriculum 

Thursday March 7 Faculty Concerns/Salary and Benefits 

Monday March 11 7 Week 1st Session Ends 

Tuesday March 12 School Curriculum Committee/IRRB /7 Week 2nd Session Begins 

Thursday March 14 Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly/Academic Program 
Review and Assessment 

Tuesday March 19 Chairs/Directors 

Thursday March 21 Faculty Assemby 

Tuesday March 26 Department Meetings 

Thurs-Mon March 28-April 1 EASTER BREAK (no classes) 

Tuesday April 2 School Meetings 

Wednesday April 3 Follow Monday Class Schedule 

Thursday April 4 Faculty Development/Instructional Technology/General 
Education Curriculum 

Tuesday April 9 Faculty Concerns/Salary and Benefits 

Thursday April 11 School Curriculum Committee/IRRB 

Tuesday April 16 Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly/Academic Program 
Review and Assessment 

Thursday April 18 Academic Excellence Day 

Tuesday April 23 Faculty Development Day / Study Day (no classes) 

Thursday April 25 Faculty Assembly 

Sun-Sat April 28-May 4 Final Assessments 

Thursday May 9 Baccalaureate Mass, Commencement 




